7646 RED RIVER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL,
33411

Experience the pinnacle of Florida elegance in this updated
Windsor model. Boasting serene water views from every window,
this 4BR + Den, 3BA sanctuary shows like a model home with rich
wood flooring and bespoke crown molding. The epicurean kitchen
is @ masterpiece, featuring custom cabinetry, granite, double
ovens, and dual sinks. Transition through elegant [...]

Amenities

=]



Features: Attic, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, Family Room,
First Floor Entry, French Doors, Laundry Tub,
Pantry, Roman Tub, Utility Room/Laundry,
Utility/Laundry In Garage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Equipment Stays,
Screen Enclosure

GarageYN: Yes
Cooling System: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Rooms

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Owned
Burglar Alarm, Smoke Detector

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise
Room, Game Room, Gated Community,
Maintained Community, Management On Site,
Mandatory Hoa, Pickleball, Picnic Area

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



SecondBedroom
DiningArea
LivingRoom
ThirdBedroom
FourthBedroom
FamilyRoom

PrimaryBedroom

Building Details

16.10 x 10.11

16.2 x 10.4

16.4x 18

12.2x12.1

12.2 x12.0

20.5x15.4

19.8 x 13.11

Cooling features: Central Air

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story

Building Name: RIVERWALK 13

Roof: Concrete

Parking: Covered, Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No

Trucks/Trailers

162.771

168.48

295.2

147.619999999

146.399999999

315.7

259.578

16.1

16.2

16.4

12.2

12.2

20.5

19.8

Year built: 2000

NewConstructionYN: No

10.11

10.4

18

12.1

12

15.4

13.11

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central



