



A11945228 SEFMLS© 2026

**\$845,000**

## **7646 RED RIVER RD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 33411**

<https://equinoxrealtyinc.com>

Experience the pinnacle of Florida elegance in this updated Windsor model. Boasting serene water views from every window, this 4BR + Den, 3BA sanctuary shows like a model home with rich wood flooring and bespoke crown molding. The epicurean kitchen is a masterpiece, featuring custom cabinetry, granite, double ovens, and dual sinks. Transition through elegant [...]

- 4 beds
- 3 baths
- Residential
- Houses for sale in West Palm Beach, FL
- Active
- 2544 sq ft



### **Amenities**



**Features:** Attic, Closet Cabinetry, Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, Family Room, First Floor Entry, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Roman Tub, Utility Room/Laundry, Utility/Laundry In Garage, Walk-In Closet(s)

**Amenities:** Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

**WindowFeatures:** Complete Accordion Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

**PoolFeatures:** In Ground, Equipment Stays, Screen Enclosure

**GarageYN:** Yes

**Cooling System:** Yes

**FireplaceYN:** No

**Security Features:** Fire Alarm, Owned Burglar Alarm, Smoke Detector

**CommunityFeatures:** Additional Amenities, Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise Room, Game Room, Gated Community, Maintained Community, Management On Site, Mandatory Hoa, Pickleball, Picnic Area

**ExteriorFeatures:** Lighting

**Waterfront available:** Yes

**AttachedGarageYN:** Yes

**PoolPrivateYN:** No

---

## Rooms



Room type	Dimensions	Area	Length	Width
SecondBedroom	16.10 x 10.11	162.771	16.1	10.11
DiningArea	16.2 x 10.4	168.48	16.2	10.4
LivingRoom	16.4 x 18	295.2	16.4	18
ThirdBedroom	12.2 x 12.1	147.619999999	12.2	12.1
FourthBedroom	12.2 x 12.0	146.399999999	12.2	12
FamilyRoom	20.5 x 15.4	315.7	20.5	15.4
PrimaryBedroom	19.8 x 13.11	259.578	19.8	13.11

## Building Details

**Cooling features:** Central Air

**ArchitecturalStyle:** Attached, One Story

**Building Name:** RIVERWALK 13

**Roof:** Concrete

**Parking:** Covered, Driveway, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

**Year built:** 2000

**NewConstructionYN:** No

**Exterior material:** CBS Construction

**Heating:** Central

